a
1
This painting light was developed in 1978 by Horst
Lettenmayer for the Paintings House in Munich. In
its extremely minimal design, the light output should
only serve its original purpose. The continuous light
band of this light is protected by an international
patent regarding the contiguous sequence of individ-

It is used to join together two Clarus LED Picture Lights to form one of a
larger size for bigger paintings.
Finish Order Code
Polished Nickel
Chrome
Bronze
Polished Brass
Black
BE51BK11EN00
BE51BK11EC00
BE51BK11EB00
BE51BK11EM00
BE51BK11ES00
Clarus Type 11 Coupling Arm
66
7
Galerie
The latest advances in lighting technology right now are characterised by LED lamps. The
highly constant light output alongside low power consumption and an extremely long
lifespan are ideal conditions for modern picture lighting. The Galeria is aluminium with a
painted finish.
Application: lighting pictures, menus and music stands.
Matt Silver
Type 11
11 cm
8
Galerie  LED Picture Light 475mm
Finish Order Code Wattage Voltage Length IP Rating
Silver BE02SE47MN11 4.2W 24V 475mm IP20
CRI
94
Colour Temp
2700K
Galerie  LED Picture Light 275mm
Finish Order Code Wattage Voltage Length IP Rating
Silver BE02SE27MN11 1.8W 24V 275mm IP20
CRI
94
Colour Temp
2700K
Galerie  LED Picture Light 620mm
Finish Order Code Wattage Voltage Length IP Rating
Silver BE02SE62MN11 6W 24V 620mm IP20
CRI
94
Colour Temp
2700K
Galerie  LED Picture Light 760mm
Finish Order Code Wattage Voltage Length IP Rating
Silver BE02SE76MN11 7.2W 24V 760mm IP20
CRI
94
Colour Temp
2700K
Dimmable
Yes
Dimmable
Yes
Dimmable
Yes
Dimmable
Yes
Galerie  LED Picture Light 875mm
Finish Order Code Wattage Voltage Length IP Rating
Silver BE02SE87MN1 9W 24V 875mm IP20
CRI
94
Colour Temp
2700K